. ¢ e [ R

Y 1968 PAGE |
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1

GEMERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
e REG. (41 CFR) 1-18.10!
4. PROECT NO. (7] applicaMe)

1. AMENOMENT/ MODIFICATION NO 2. EFFECTIVE DATE 3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO
i 10 8/11/80
5. BSUED oY CODE 0. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than block 3) cooE |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts

Washington, D.C. 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CoDE | ) FACILITY CODE | 10 e

MAME AND ADORESS D
SOUCITATION NO. .
r 1 '

Battelle Columbus Laboratories

DATED £See block 9)

(Street. iy, 505 King Avenue
=% Col unbus, OH 43201 (X Conreacrionoes wo. _ NRC-04-76-293-08
L_ __J DATED ._8/ _2_4_/ _7___6 {See block 11)
9. THiS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS e
The hour and date wec fed for rece pt of Offers D s extended, D is not extended HJ

D The abave numbered solichation s amended as set forh in block 12
Offerors must acknowledge rece pt of this amendment pror to the howr and date ipe- Red in the wiicitation, or 3% amended, by one of the b“;--n' et ods

(o) By wgring ond rehining. . _copes of s amendment; (b) By acknewledging recept af this amendmant on eac” copy of the offer swbmitted, ar (c] By separate lafer or telegram
which includes o raference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers. PAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virtue of this amendmant you desire 1o change an affer olready whmied swch change may be made by telegrom
o lerter, provided such felagram o le®er makes refecence to the soliciation and this amendment, and is received prior ‘o the opening hour and dote specfed

[10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requered)

B&R No. 60-19-40-01 Fin. No. A4067

(11, ™IS MOCK APPUES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

{o) D This Change Order is issued puriuant o - e
The Chonges = forh in block 12 are mode %o the above aumbered contract/ order

) D The obove numbered contract /order 4 moadified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation dato, efc.) set forth in block 12

(5] m ™is Suppleantal Agreement is antered into pursuant to autharity of ___.4_]_ u_-i .c.:.k 252_(,(;)_(] Q)A N =N ———

$19,560.00

B modifies the above numbered controct as et forth i block 12

| - bpesinaAmEL S Sl o Sl
12 SESCRIPTICN OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

A. In Appendix A, Scope of Work, Task 5 is modified to include the work set
forth in Battelle Columbus Laboratories' Proposal No. 587-J-5467X, dated
December 13, 1979, which by this reference is incorporated in and made a

part of this contract.

B. In paragraph 3, Estimate of Cost, Fixed Fee, Obligation of Funds, delete

the amounts *$1,583,599.00." “$157,368.00," and "$1,716,642.00" and insert &
in lieu thereof the amounts "$1,601,390.00," “$159,137.00," and "$1,736,208.00,"
respectively.

Cascozt a8 pronded here n, all terms ond (58'9' 99&!”90"0'\:05 IC] !mi ._!n beratolore changed, meman unchanged ond a Kil force and eTect
..._." Bl iy s codea Bl s et o, = 2 - ety sk i T bt . al e . -
. COPIES TO ISSUING OFF.CE

TRACTOR ¥
foo“s‘c,f r?«sot;o!cﬁ:v?v NOT REQUIRED [X] contaacton; crreior 1S RECUIRED [O SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND aeuen 4

(V4. NAME OF GONTRAC r AR IDN WRUES OF AMERiCAS _ . /
y R OREE ST
to ugn) (i:oﬂomvt of Contracring Oicer) o
1S Namg an0 Ry 2 |16 OATE SIGNED |18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFSICER ( Type or primi) 9 DATE SIGNED
CONTRACTING OFFICE? 45 211980 Kellogg V. Morton 845‘&5




